FRANKLIN COUNTY QUILTER'S GUILD
Treasurers' report --- April 16, 2008

Opening Balance

Funds collected
Pre-Show Raffle tickets
At Show Raffle tickets
Vendors (6)

Donation to BC

Total

Total

Funds paid out
Church of the Rock, Apr rent
Gerald Perry, Room set-up for Apr
The Quilt Lady, Humane Soc charity quilt quilting
Shireen Melton, Monthly drawing fabrics
Bonnie Evans, Quilt Show misc
Joann Fabrics, Backing fabrics
Joann Fabrics, Door prize fabrics
Yankee Pride, Quilt Show pattern/kits (2)
Joann Fabrics, BC fabrics

Total

Grand Total

2008 YTD Collections: $3236.14

Respectfully submitted,

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer
04/16/08

$1,723.00
$908.14
$250.00
$40.00

$2,921.14

$35.00
$25.00
$88.42
$87.56
$44.78
$41.66
$30.36
$19.08
$15.24

$387.10

$1,879.01

$4,800.15

$4,413.05



