Opening Balance		\$1,879.01
Funds collected Pre-Show Raffle tickets At Show Raffle tickets Vendors (6) Donation to BC	\$1,723.00 \$908.14 \$250.00 \$40.00	
Total	\$2,921.14	
	Total	\$4,800.15
Funds paid out Church of the Rock, Apr rent Gerald Perry, Room set-up for Apr The Quilt Lady, Humane Soc charity quilt quilting Shireen Melton, Monthly drawing fabrics Bonnie Evans, Quilt Show misc Joann Fabrics, Backing fabrics Joann Fabrics, Door prize fabrics Yankee Pride, Quilt Show pattern/kits (2) Joann Fabrics, BC fabrics	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$88.42 \$87.56 \$44.78 \$41.66 \$30.36 \$19.08 \$15.24	
Total	\$387.10	
Grand Total		\$4,413.05

2008 YTD Collections: \$3236.14

Respectfully submitted,

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer 04/16/08